3823 WESTERN DR,
3823 WESTERN DR, OSHKOSH, WI, 54901 OSHKOSH, Wi,

54901

$104,500

BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED CONDO W/GREAT FLRPLAN INCLUDES ALL
APPLIANCES! OPENDESIGN LIV RM/CORNER FP & PATIO DRS, KITW/ADJOINING * 2 baths
DA, FULL DRY BSMT COULD BE FINISHED, ATTACHED GARAGE. LOW * Residential

FEES+NOYARD WORK! PETS ALLOWED. *
Condo,Condominium
e Closed

. * 1088 sq ft
Listing
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Balcony/Deck/Patio Tax Amount: 2450

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

available: No

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 12x12 Main
Bedroom 2 12x10 Main
Kitchen 12x11 Main
Living Or Great Room 17x14 Main
Other Room 05x05 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Exterior material: Vinyl Parking: Attached,Garage - 2 Car
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